Ameriprise Financial /
John Armour Memorial

Raintree Country Club
September 11, 2023

2 Man Scramble

Tournament Payouts

e Closest to The Pin Winners will receive One dozen Golf Balls
compliments of our sponsor, Golf Ball Manufacturers.

Hole # 4: Phil Tryon
Hole # 8: Dan Walton
Hole # 11: Bob Webster

Hole # 16: Tom Curtis

e Tournament Payouts

Group ‘A’ Teams

Pos. Players Prize
13t Dave Long $40

Jerry Pullins $ 40



2nd

3rd

4th

2nd

3rd

4th

Chuck Devore
Pat Dougherty
Rick Beverley
Norm Lingle
Rod Cook

Dave Evinsky

Group ‘B’ Teams

Players

Tom Brockman
Richard Givler
Rex Hummel
Dave Gerber
Phil Tryon
Randy Benore
Mark Bull

Merle Warden

$ 30 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 30 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)

$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)

Prize

$ 40
$40
$ 30
$ 30
$25
$25
$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)

$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)



4th

4th

Group ‘C’ Teams

Players
Jerry Cox

Al Smith
Mark Reinart
Wes Risher
Richard Fye
Dennis Fye
John Snow

Robert Hostettler

Group ‘D’ Teams

Players

Jim Fries

John Lapadot
Terry Byers
Ray Nist
Ralph Porter
Ken Feielin
Tom Kehner

Don Harry

Prize

$40
$ 40
$ 30
$ 30
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)

$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)

Prize

$40
$40
$30
$30
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 25 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)
$ 20 (Score Card Playoff)



